Ancillary Meetings

Not Found in Program Book

Event

Saturday 25-Mar-17

Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk

Operating Councils and Executive Committee Luncheon

Chemical Engineering Technology Operating Council
(CTOC)

Societal Impact Operating Council (SIOC)

Sunday 26-Mar-17

Speaker Ready Room
Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk

Project #260: CCPS Book Translation into Spanish

Meeting #1 - Fuels & Petrochemicals Division (F&PD)
2017 Programming Meeting; Meeting #2 - F & PD Long
Range Planning Meeting

Project 279: Incidents That Define Process Safety 2nd
Edition
Annual Meeting Refresh Taskforce

S2: Introduction to CCPS Safety Automation of
Chemical Processes

S4: Pressure Relief System Awareness Training

S5: Layer of Protection Analysis (LOPA)

S6 Investigating Chemical Process Incidents & Near
Misses

S7: Dust Explosion Dynamics

S8: Facility Siting Emergency Shelters

YP Strategy Meeting

Executive Board of the Programming Committee
(EBPC)

LPDC Committee Meeting

CCPS Managing Board Meeting

Programming Retreat

Start

6:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 AM
6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

End

11:55 PM
1:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:55 PM
11:55 PM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

5:00 PM

Room (Level)

Medina (Ballroom Level)
TBD

TBD

TBD

215
Medina (Ballroom Level)

Navarro (Losoya Conf.
Center)

Pecan (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Chula Vista (Lobby
Level)

Rio Grande Ballroom
(West)

Nueces (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Frio (Hill Country Level)
- accessible by elevator
only

Blanco (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Llano (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Pecos (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Directors (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Regency Ballroom
(East) 1

Rio Grande Ballroom

(West)

Navarro (Losoya Conf.
Center)

Chula Vista Boardroom
(Lobby Level)

Rio Grande Ballroom

(West)

Hotel (Bldg)

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk



Registration Hours
Fuels & Petrochemicals Division (F&PD) Executive
Committee Meeting

International Committee Regional Work Groups

C-Suite Meeting

International Committee

Project #281: Human Performance for Process Safety
Professionals

WIC Women’s Networking and Relaxation Reception

PPSS Pre-Conference Session Chairs' Meeting

Process Development Leadership Meeting

PSMM Pre-Conference Session Chairs' Meeting

Ethylene Producer's Conference (EPC) Reception

Process Safety Progress Editorial Board Dinner

Exhibit / Expo Hours

Opening Reception

CCPS Pre-conference Session Chairs' Meeting

Project #244: Vision 20/20 Committee Meeting

LPS Pre-Conference Session Chairs' Meeting

Monday 27-Mar-17

Speaker Ready Room

Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk
Project #261: Translation of CCPS Books into
Portuguese

Registration Hours

AGILE Keynote Continental Breakfast

Publications Committee

Exhibit / Expo Hours
Coffee Break (Monday morning in Exhibit Hall 3)

F&PD Welcome Session Coffee Break - Monday AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:05 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

7:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

11:55 PM

11:55 PM

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

11:30 AM

7:30 PM

9:40 AM

9:40 AM

Exhibit Hall 3

Pecan (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Regency Ballroom
(East) 3

TBD

Regency Ballroom
(East) 3

Navarro (Losoya Conf.
Center)

Live Oak (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Frio (Hill Country Level)
- accessible by elevator
only

Regency Ballroom
(East) 3

Blanco (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Regency Ballroom
(East) 1

Mesquite (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Exhibit Hall 3

Exhibit Hall 3

Nueces (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by

elevator only

Chula Vista Boardroom
(Lobby Level)

Regency Ballroom
(East) 3

215

Medina (Ballroom Level)
Nueces (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Exhibit Hall 3

Lila Cockrell Lobby
Blanco (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Exhibit Hall 3

Exhibit Hall 3

302AB

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center



RAPID Members Council Meeting

Membership Committee Meeting

Women's Initiatives Committee (WIC) Luncheon -
TICKETED EVENT
Luncheon for Spring and GCPS (Monday)

Local Sections Committee Meeting

AIChE Foundation Board of Trustees Meeting
Coffee Break (Monday afternoon in Exhibit Hall 3)

Minority Affairs Committee (MAC) Business Meeting

Project 277 Guidelines for Inherently Safer Design

Young Professionals Committee Meeting

Center for Ethical Practice Planning Meeting

Poster Session & Networking Reception

Women's Initiatives Committee (WIC) Snack & Chat

Volunteer Leadership Recognition Reception

Tuesday 28-Mar-17

Speaker Ready Room

Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk

Fellows Breakfast - TICKETED EVENT

Registration Hours

Public Affairs and Information Committee (PAIC)
Climate Adaptation Workshop

Exhibit / Expo Hours

Coffee Break (Tuesday morning in Exhibit Hall 3)
Gas Utilization Topical Conference Breakfast

Management Division Committee and Programming
Meeting

Luncheon for Spring and GCPS (Tuesday)

Process Development Division Programming Meeting

Sphera Exhibitor Workshop

Kongsberg Digital Exhibitor Workshop - How to Improve

your Integrated Process and Flow Modelling with
Multipurpose Dynamic Simulators

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

11:55 PM

11:55 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

11:30 AM

6:00 PM

10:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:15 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

Regency Ballroom
(East) 1 &2

Live Oak (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Rio Grande Ballroom
(East)

Stars at Night Ballroom
B1 & B2

Navarro (Losoya Conf.
Center)

TBD
Exhibit Hall 3

Rio Grande Ballroom
(West)

Frio (Hill Country Level)
- accessible by elevator
only

Navarro (Losoya Conf.
Center)

Chula Vista Boardroom
(Lobby Level)

Exhibit Hall 3
Llano (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by

elevator only

Rio Grande Ballroom
(East)

215
Medina (Ballroom Level)

Rio Grande Ballroom
(East)

Exhibit Hall 3

Pecos (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Exhibit Hall 3

Exhibit Hall 3

303BC

213B

Stars at Night Ballroom
Bl & B2

208

213B

Live Oak (Hill Country

Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk



Fellows Council Meeting

RAPID Focus Area Leader Meeting

Coffee Break (Tuesday afternoon in Exhibit Hall 3)

Project #245 Business Case for Process Safety

Fuels & Petrochemicals Division (F&PD) Programming
Meeting

Happy Hour in Exhibit Hall 3
TEP Division Executive Committee Meeting
Safety and Health Division Meeting

AIChE Virtual Local Section Meeting: So You Want to
be a Private Engineering Consultant?

Wednesday 29-Mar-17

Speaker Ready Room

Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk
Registration Hours

Exhibit / Expo Hours

Coffee Break (Wednesday morning in Exhibit Hall 3)

Sphera Exhibitor Workshop

Kongsberg Digital Exhibitor Workshop - How to Improve

your Integrated Process and Flow Modelling with
Multipurpose Dynamic Simulators

Luncheon for Spring and GCPS (Wednesday)

Big Data Analytics Planning Meeting

Thursday 30-Mar-17

Speaker Ready Room
Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk
CCPS TSC Spring Meeting 2017 Break Room

CCPS TSC Spring Meeting 2017

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

5:00 PM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

11:55 PM

11:55 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:15 AM

11:45 AM

11:45 AM

1:30 PM

6:00 PM

11:55 PM

11:55 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Blanco (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Llano (Hill Country
Level) - accessible by
elevator only

Exhibit Hall 3

Frio (Hill Country Level)
- accessible by elevator
only

303A

Exhibit Hall 3

210B

217AB

Nueces (Hill Country

Level) - accessible by
elevator only

215

Medina (Ballroom Level)
Exhibit Hall 3

Exhibit Hall 3

Exhibit Hall 3

218

213A

Stars at Night Ballroom
Bl & B2

211

215
Medina (Ballroom Level)
TBD

TBD

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk



