Ancillary Meetings

Not Found in Program Book

Event	Start	End	Room (Level)	Hotel (Bldg)
	Start	Ena	Room (Level)	Hotel (Bulg)
Saturday 25-Mar-17				
Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	Medina (Ballroom Level)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Operating Councils and Executive Committee Luncheon	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	TBD	
Chemical Engineering Technology Operating Council (CTOC)	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	TBD	
Societal Impact Operating Council (SIOC)	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	TBD	
Sunday 26-Mar-17				
Speaker Ready Room	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	215	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	Medina (Ballroom Level)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Project #260: CCPS Book Translation into Spanish	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	Navarro (Losoya Conf. Center)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Meeting #1 - Fuels & Petrochemicals Division (F&PD) 2017 Programming Meeting; Meeting #2 - F & PD Long Range Planning Meeting	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	Pecan (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Project 279: Incidents That Define Process Safety 2nd Edition	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Chula Vista (Lobby Level)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Annual Meeting Refresh Taskforce	8:30 AM	10:00 AM	Rio Grande Ballroom (West)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
S2: Introduction to CCPS Safety Automation of Chemical Processes	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Nueces (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
S4: Pressure Relief System Awareness Training	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Frio (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
S5: Layer of Protection Analysis (LOPA)	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Blanco (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
S6 Investigating Chemical Process Incidents & Near Misses	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Llano (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
S7: Dust Explosion Dynamics	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Pecos (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
S8: Facility Siting Emergency Shelters	9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Directors (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
YP Strategy Meeting	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	Regency Ballroom (East) 1	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Executive Board of the Programming Committee (EBPC)	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Rio Grande Ballroom (West)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
LPDC Committee Meeting	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Navarro (Losoya Conf. Center)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
CCPS Managing Board Meeting	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Chula Vista Boardroom (Lobby Level)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Programming Retreat	12:00 PM	5:00 PM	Rio Grande Ballroom (West)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Registration Hours	12:00 PM	7:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Fuels & Petrochemicals Division (F&PD) Executive Committee Meeting	1:30 PM	4:30 PM	Pecan (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
International Committee Regional Work Groups	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Regency Ballroom (East) 3	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
C-Suite Meeting	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD	
International Committee	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Regency Ballroom (East) 3	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Project #281: Human Performance for Process Safety Professionals	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Navarro (Losoya Conf. Center)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
WIC Women's Networking and Relaxation Reception	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Live Oak (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
PPSS Pre-Conference Session Chairs' Meeting	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Frio (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Process Development Leadership Meeting	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Regency Ballroom (East) 3	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
PSMM Pre-Conference Session Chairs' Meeting	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Blanco (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Ethylene Producer's Conference (EPC) Reception	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Regency Ballroom (East) 1	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Process Safety Progress Editorial Board Dinner	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Mesquite (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Exhibit / Expo Hours	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Opening Reception	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
CCPS Pre-conference Session Chairs' Meeting	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Nueces (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Project #244: Vision 20/20 Committee Meeting	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Chula Vista Boardroom (Lobby Level)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
LPS Pre-Conference Session Chairs' Meeting	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	Regency Ballroom (East) 3	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Monday 27-Mar-17				
Speaker Ready Room	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	215	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	Medina (Ballroom Level)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Project #261: Translation of CCPS Books into Portuguese	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	Nueces (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Registration Hours	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
AGILE Keynote Continental Breakfast	7:05 AM	8:00 AM	Lila Cockrell Lobby	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Publications Committee	8:30 AM	11:30 AM	Blanco (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Exhibit / Expo Hours	9:00 AM	7:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Coffee Break (Monday morning in Exhibit Hall 3)	9:15 AM	9:40 AM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
F&PD Welcome Session Coffee Break - Monday AM	9:15 AM	9:40 AM	302AB	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center

RAPID Members Council Meeting	9:30 AM	2:00 PM	Regency Ballroom (East) 1 & 2	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Membership Committee Meeting	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Live Oak (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Women's Initiatives Committee (WIC) Luncheon - TICKETED EVENT	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Rio Grande Ballroom (East)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Luncheon for Spring and GCPS (Monday)	11:30 AM	1:30 PM	Stars at Night Ballroom B1 & B2	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Local Sections Committee Meeting	12:30 PM	2:00 PM	Navarro (Losoya Conf. Center)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
AIChE Foundation Board of Trustees Meeting	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	TBD	
Coffee Break (Monday afternoon in Exhibit Hall 3)	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Minority Affairs Committee (MAC) Business Meeting	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Rio Grande Ballroom (West)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Project 277 Guidelines for Inherently Safer Design	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	Frio (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Young Professionals Committee Meeting	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Navarro (Losoya Conf. Center)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Center for Ethical Practice Planning Meeting	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Chula Vista Boardroom (Lobby Level)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Poster Session & Networking Reception	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Women's Initiatives Committee (WIC) Snack & Chat	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Llano (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Volunteer Leadership Recognition Reception	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Rio Grande Ballroom (East)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Tuesday 28-Mar-17				
Speaker Ready Room	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	215	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	Medina (Ballroom Level)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Fellows Breakfast - TICKETED EVENT	6:30 AM	9:00 AM	Rio Grande Ballroom (East)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Registration Hours	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Public Affairs and Information Committee (PAIC) Climate Adaptation Workshop	9:00 AM	11:30 AM	Pecos (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Exhibit / Expo Hours	9:00 AM	6:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Coffee Break (Tuesday morning in Exhibit Hall 3)	9:30 AM	10:15 AM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Gas Utilization Topical Conference Breakfast	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	303BC	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Management Division Committee and Programming Meeting	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	213B	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Luncheon for Spring and GCPS (Tuesday)	11:30 AM	1:30 PM	Stars at Night Ballroom B1 & B2	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Process Development Division Programming Meeting	11:45 AM	1:15 PM	208	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Sphera Exhibitor Workshop	1:30 PM	2:45 PM	213B	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Kongsberg Digital Exhibitor Workshop - How to Improve your Integrated Process and Flow Modelling with Multipurpose Dynamic Simulators	1:30 PM	2:45 PM	Live Oak (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk

Fellows Council Meeting	1:30 PM	3:30 PM	Blanco (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
RAPID Focus Area Leader Meeting	2:00 PM	5:00 PM	Llano (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Coffee Break (Tuesday afternoon in Exhibit Hall 3)	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Project #245 Business Case for Process Safety	3:00 PM	6:00 PM	Frio (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Fuels & Petrochemicals Division (F&PD) Programming Meeting	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	303A	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Happy Hour in Exhibit Hall 3	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
TEP Division Executive Committee Meeting	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	210B	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Safety and Health Division Meeting	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	217AB	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
AIChE Virtual Local Section Meeting: So You Want to be a Private Engineering Consultant?	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Nueces (Hill Country Level) - accessible by elevator only	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Wednesday 29-Mar-17				
Speaker Ready Room	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	215	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	Medina (Ballroom Level)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
Registration Hours	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Exhibit / Expo Hours	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Coffee Break (Wednesday morning in Exhibit Hall 3)	9:30 AM	10:15 AM	Exhibit Hall 3	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Sphera Exhibitor Workshop	10:15 AM	11:45 AM	218	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Kongsberg Digital Exhibitor Workshop - How to Improve your Integrated Process and Flow Modelling with Multipurpose Dynamic Simulators	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	213A	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Luncheon for Spring and GCPS (Wednesday)	11:30 AM	1:30 PM	Stars at Night Ballroom B1 & B2	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Big Data Analytics Planning Meeting	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	211	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Thursday 30-Mar-17				
Speaker Ready Room	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	215	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Meetings Dept. Office/HQ @ Hyatt Regency Riverwalk	6:00 AM	11:55 PM	Medina (Ballroom Level)	Hyatt Regency San Antonio Riverwalk
CCPS TSC Spring Meeting 2017 Break Room	7:00 AM	4:00 PM	TBD	
CCPS TSC Spring Meeting 2017	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	TBD	